Run - SD08 Route 01 PM
RT 01, YAK

Description  ERICKSON/KITCHNER/YAHK

#1 - 2:45 PM - Creston Operations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

#2 - 3:00 PM - Adam Robertson Elementarv 886004 / 421 9TH AVE N

#3 - 3:03 PM - Wildflower - Creston - Bus Zone

#4 - 3:12 PM - Kootenay River Secondary School 886007 / 223 18TH AVE S
#5 - 3:14 PM - 2720 Highway 3 Hwy

#6 - 3:17 PM - 3116 HWY-3

#7 - 3:18 PM - BEAM RD & 33 AVE N (SSE)
#8 - 3:19 PM - Beam Rd & 35th Ave N (WSW)

#9 - 3:20 PM - 3621 Beam Rd
#10 - 3:20 PM - 305 36TH AVE N

#11 - 3:23 PM - HWY 3 & CANYON LISTER RD (SSE)

#12 - 3:25 PM - 4612 HWY 3

#13 - 3:26 PM - 4994 Hiohwav 3 Hwv

#14 - 3:26 PM - HWY 3 & Thompson Rd (SSW)

#15 - 3:33 PM - 5712 Bertha Rd

#16 - 3:35 PM - Kitchener Rd & Newman St

#17 - 3:37 PM - Kitchener Rd & Silvercrest Rd

#18 - 3:43 PM - Hwv 3 & E Meadow Creek Rd / Hwv 3 & Meadow Creek Rd
#19 - 3:46 PM - HWY 3 & KITCHENER AIRPORT RD

#20 - 3:48 PM - HWY 3 & HAHN RD (WNW) / HAHN RD & HWY 3

#21 - 3:49 PM - 7222 Hiahwav 3 Hwv

#22 - 4:03 PM - Genlily Rd & Rushton Rd

#23 - 4:07 PM - WHITE TAIL RD & MAJESTIC RD (ENE) / Maiestic Rd & White Tail Rd

#24 - 4:12 PM - 8168 Hiahwav 95 Hwyv
#25 - 4:13 PM - 7981 Hiahwav 95 Hwv / 8119 Hiahwav 95 Hwv

#26 - 4:14 PM - 8231 Hiahwav 95 Hwyv / 8230 Hiahwav 95 Hwv
#27 - 4:15 PM - 8430 HWY-3

#28 - 4:16 PM - 8404 Highway 3 And 95 Hwy

#29 - 4:19 PM - Hwv 3/ 95 & Johnson Rd

#30 - 4:22 PM - 9006 Railway Ave

#31 - 4:23 PM - River Ave & Yahk Meadow Creek Rd

#32 - 4:25 PM - River Ave & Nelson St
#33 - 4:27 PM - 9431 HWY 3 & 95 - HAY U RANCH / 9431 Hiahwav 3 And 95 Hwv
#34 - 4:28 PM - 2437 Highway 3 & highway 95/ Unknown Address

#35 - 4:28 PM - RYAN GRAVEL PIT / Unknown Address
#36 - 5:20 PM - Creston Operations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

SD08 Route 01 PM



SD08 Route 01 PM



